VE  CabinetsVE  CabinetsVE  Cabinets
Comply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D、
IEC60297-2、DIN41494;PART1;
DIN41494;PART7.
Standard
SPCC Cold Rolled Steel;
19” rails: 2.0mm;
Casters tray:2.0mm;

482 80
CABINETS FITTING
Ordering Information
VE.6624. ■■. ■00
VE.6642. ■■. ■00
VE.6824. ■■. ■00
VE.6842. ■■. ■00
VE.6042. ■■. ■00
VE.8842. ■■. ■00
VE.8042. ■■. ■00
Part Number. Width (mm) Depth(D)(mm) Capacity ( U ) Height(H)(mm) CKD packing parts
600